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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
ITI Year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — April 2014

Time: Three Hours

1.

2.

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

MIDWIFERY INCLUDING MATERNITY AND
GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING - I

(Revised Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1691

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

Mrs. Radha aged 23yrs, Gravida 1 (one) with amenorrhea 20wks attends antenatal clinic for

the first time,
a) What are the aims of antenatal care

b) Discuss the routine investigation done for Mrs. Radha on her first visit
c) Discuss the nutritional requirements during pregnancy and nurses role in it
Describe the development of placenta. Write in detail about placental functions and

placental abnormalities

a) List down the characteristics of a new born
b) Describe the immediate care of a new born

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

12.
13.

e
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Minor disorders of Pregnancy
Physiology of Lactation

Medical termination of Pregnancy
Partograph

Fetal Circulation

Methods of Placental separation during III.stage of labour

Foetal skull

Artificial Reproductive Technology
Reproductive and child health ‘programme
Rh incompatibility

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Maternal mortality rate
Positive signs of Pregnancy
Apgar score

Involution of uterus

Weaning

Client finding and client holding
Still birth

Engagement

Bandle’s ring

Hegar’s sign
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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